BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS AND STANDING COMMITTEE MEETINGS

2024 ANNUAL NOTICE OF

County Administration Building

300 Monroe Ave. NW, Grand Rapids, Ml 49503; 616-632-7580

Note dates, times and location of meetings are subject to change. Check www.AccessKent.com for updates.

Finance & Legislative Committees:

Executive Committee:

Board of Commission Meeting:

*Tuesdays at 8:30 am;
Room 310

Finance & Physical

Resources Committee

Legislative & Human
Resources Committee

*3rd Tuesday at 7:30am;
Room 311

Executive Committee

*2nd & 4th Thursdays at 8:30 am;

Room 310
(* unless otherwise noted)

Board of Commissioners

Thursday, January 11, 2024
Organizational Meeting

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Tuesday January 16, 2024

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Thursday, January 25, 2024

Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Thursday, February 8, 2024

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Tuesday February 27, 2024

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Thursday, February 22, 2024

Tuesday March 5, 2024

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Thursday, May 2, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Thursday, June 13, 2024

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Thursday, July 18, 2024

Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Thursday, August 8, 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Thursday, August 22, 2024

Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Thursday, September 12, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024
Annual Meeting

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Thursday, October 24, 2024

Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Thursday, November 7, 2024

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Tuesday, November 26, 2024

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Thursday, November 21, 2024

Tuesday, December 3, 2024

Thursday, December 5, 2024

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

Thursday, December 19, 2024

The County of Kent complies with the Open Meetings Act. If you require special accommodations to attend or participate because of a disability,
please contact KentCountyAdministrator@kentcountymi.gov.
Language and sign interpreter services are available for free for individuals attending a meeting. If interpreter services are needed, please
contact KentCountyAdministrator@kentcountymi.gov at least three (3) business days prior to the scheduled meeting. While every effort will be
made to accommodate the request, the ability to do so depends on several variables outside the control of the County Administration Office.
(In accordance with the Open Meetings Act, public notice is given that a quorum of the members of the County Board of Commissioners may be
present at a Standing Committee meeting and may participate at such a meeting in deliberations on County public policy. No vote or other action

by the Board of Commissioners is permitted at a Standing Committee meeting.).
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